NAME: City Beautification Board

ATTENDANCE ROSTER: JANUARY 1, 2020 through DECEMBER 31, 2020

Forward to: byrnebl@cityofgainesville.org

TYPE &

DATE\

¥ NAME OF MEMBER V¥

XR
LIs

MR
L]s

MR
LIs

XR
LIs

XR
LIs

XR
LIs

MR
L]s

XR
LIs

XR
L]s

1/7

2/11

3/10

4/14

5/12

8/11

9/8

10/13

11/10

12/18

Mary Lou Hildreth

Chirayu Patel

Leah Shelley

Trista Brophy Duron

Debra Krawczykiewicz

April O’'Neal

Bruce Blackwell

Kendall Kelly

Paul Evans

KEY: A=ABSENT

P = PRESENT C = MEETING CANCELLED
Q = CANCELLED FOR LACK OF QUORUM (take attendance)
R = RESIGNED/REMOVED

E = EXPIRED TERM
C-Canceled

Prepared by: Clerk's Office/SY

Prepared by: Liliana Kolluri

Authorized by: Liliana Kolluri

(Liaison)

#190924


mailto:byrnebl@cityofgainesville.org

	Forward to:  byrnebl@cityofgainesville.org

