**NAME: City Beautification Board** 

ATTENDANCE ROSTER: JANUARY 1, 2020 through DECEMBER 31, 2020

Forward to: byrnebl@cityofgainesville.org

Torward to: by the broken										
TYPE &	⊠R □S									
DATE\		_	_				_		_	
▼ NAME OF MEMBER ▼	1/7	2/11	3/10	4/14	5/12	8/11	9/8	10/13	11/10	12/18
Mary Lou Hildreth	Р									
Chirayu Patel	Р									
Leah Shelley	Р									
Trista Brophy Duron	Р									
Debra Krawczykiewicz	Р									
April O'Neal	Р									
Bruce Blackwell	Р									
Kendall Kelly	А									
Paul Evans	А									

KEY: A = ABSENT Prepared by: <u>Liliana Kolluri</u>

P = PRESENT C = MEETING CANCELLED

Q = CANCELLED FOR LACK OF QUORUM (take attendance)

R = RESIGNED/REMOVED E = EXPIRED TERM

C-Canceled (Liaison)

Prepared by: Clerk's Office/SY

#190924

Authorized by: Liliana Kolluri